

## Pachet piese auto

I.D.: 90835388

---

Data publicarii	13.12.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.051,72 RON - 1.051,72 RON

---

Descriere: Nr crt Denumire Cantitate Pret lei Valoare (fara TVA) 1 BANDA REFLECT ROSIE 1,00 17,65 17,65 2 ADITIV AD BLUE /10L 1,00 50,42 50,42 3 BEC H7 24V\*70W 2,00 12,62 25,24 4 MACARA GEAM 1,00 424,37 424,37 5 STICLA LAMPA SPATE 1,00 58,82 58,82 6 BEC H15 1,00 79,83 79,83 7 ADITIV AD BLUE /10L 1,00 50,42 50,42 8 MUFA CUPLARE FI 8 PVC 1,00 5,88 5,88 9 PARBRIZOL 5L - iarna 6,00 16,81 100,86 10 BEC BORD 12V\*2,3,4,5W 3,00 1,26 3,78 11 BUCSA BRAT 90647 2,00 21,01 42,02 12 BUCSA BRAT 90647 2,00 36,97 73,94 13 CONTACT M.I. TV 1,00 50,42 50,42 14 LAMPA SEMN LA-5 1,00 52,94 52,94 15 ULEI ATF MANOL 1L /ERT 1,00 15,13 15,13 1.051,72

---